

**JO Code No. WB00885**

**Misc Case 24/2024**

**Order No.09 Dated 27.03.2024**

Today is fixed for S/R & A/D.

Parties files hazira.

Respondent files fresh vokaltnama.

Court is vacant Ld.ADJ, 1st Court, Howrah remain in charge.

To 22.05.2024 for S/R & A/D.

*Dictd. & corrected by me*

*ADJ 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Howrah*

*Additional Distrcit Judge  
3<sup>rd</sup>Court, Howrah*